


                                             
  

Этап 

образовательного 

процесса 

I группы 

раннего 

возраста 

II группы 

раннего 

возраста 

Младшие 

группы 

Средние 

группы 

Старшие 

группы 

Подготови-

тельные к 

школе 

группы 

Начало учебного 

года 

01.09. 

2023г. 

01.09. 

2023г. 

01.09. 

2023г. 

01.09. 

2023г. 

01.09. 

2023г. 

01.09. 

2023г. 

Продолжи-

тельность 

учебного  

года в (неделях) 

 

38 недель 

 

Продолжи-

тельность 

учебной недели 

5дней 5дней 5дней 

 

5дней 5дней 5дней 

 

Мониторинг   

 

04.09.2023г. – 15.09.2023г. 
 

 

Каникулы 

 

25.12.2023г. – 07.01.2024г. 

 

Мониторинг   

 

14.05.2024г. – 25.05.2024г. 

Окончание 

учебного года 

31.05. 

2024г. 

31.05. 

2024г. 

31.05. 

2024г. 

31.05. 

2024г. 

31.05. 

2024г. 

31.05. 

2024г. 

Летний 

оздоровитель-ный 

период 

 

01.06.2024г.- 31.08.2024г. 

Адаптацион-ный 

период 

01.09.2023 

–  

31.10.2023 

01.09.2023 

–  

31.10.2023 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 
 


